Boesch 710 COSTA BRAVA DE LUXE

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Material

Lange
Gesamtlange inkl.
Badeplattform
Breite

Tiefgang
Verdrangung
zugel. Personenzahl
Antrieb
Motorleistung
Treibstofftank

HAUSAMMANN BOOTE AG

Motorboot

Boesch

710 COSTA BRAVA DE LUXE
Holz

7.10m

7.50m

2.36m

0.65m

1750 kg

Cc-7

Benzinmotor V-8 5.7 |
239 kW /320 PS

1751

Handel Unterhalt Reparaturen Einbauten

14.02.2026 23:32

Friedrichshafnerstrasse 50 CH-8590 Romanshorn Tel. +41 (0)71 461 16 16 info@hausammann-boote.ch www.hausammann-boote.ch



